

Addl. Sessions Judge,Raghunathpur
CNR NO- WBPU 05-000 303-2024
Special(POCSO Act) Case no. 10/2024

02/12/.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons on c.b., and consideration of Charge.

All 03 accused persons on c.b. are present by filing hazira.

Ld. APP files hazira.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To 17.02.2026 for appearance of the accused persons on c.b., and taking proper steps relating to their bail.

D/C

A.S.J

I/C

Additional Seeions Judge,
Raghunathpur,Purulia
(In-charge)