

JO CODE- WB00564

Special Pocso- 10/24

CIS no: 10/24

09/04/26

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 3 &4.

Sole accused person on c.b. is absent by petition on the ground stated therein.

Hd. considered and allowed.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned today.

To 02/06/26 for evidence of CSW1 &2.

To 03/06/26 for evidence of CSW3 &4.

D/c by me:

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.